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[bookmark: _GoBack]Nursing Research Field Advisory Committee (NRFAC)
2019 Membership (March 2019-March 2020)

Chair:  Monica Dinardo, PhD, RN					ONS Facilitator: Sheila Sullivan, PhD RN VHA-CM 
Chair-Elect:  Ursula Kelly, PhD, APRN, ANP-BC, PMHNP-BC, FAANP	            

	
	NAME / Role
	CONTACT INFORMATION
	NRFAC Role
	Yr. Appointed*
	Appointment  End Yr**
	VISN
	VA

	
	Sheila Sullivan PhD, RN
	sheila.sullivan2@va.gov
(202)261-6721
	Facilitator
	NA
	
	12
	VACO

	
	OAA Nursing Liaison
Jemma Ayvazian
	Jemma.ayvazian@va.gov
(202) 461-7541
	OAA-ex officio
	2019
	
	21
	VACO

	
	ORD Liaison 
Karen Jeans, PhD, RN
	C.Karen.Jeans@va.gov
(202) 443-5712
	ORD-ex-officio
	2018
	
	
	VACO

	
	Patricia Patrician, PhD RN FAAN
Senior Nurse Scholar,VA Quality Scholars
	ppatrici@uab.edu

	Ex-offico
	2019
	
	
	Birmingham, AL

	1. 
	Cathy Battaglia, PhD, RN
Nurse Scientist, Eastern Colorado Health Care System and the Denver-Seattle Center of Innovation (COIN)
	catherine.battaglia@va.gov 
(720) 857-5099
	Member
	2016
	2019/2022
	19
	Denver, CO

	2. 
	Judy Carlson, EdD, APRN, FNP
Nurse Instructor, VA Pacific Islands Health Care System
	Judy.Carlson@va.gov 
(808) 433-6677
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	21
	Honolulu, HI

	3. 
	Huberta Cozart, PhD RN
Nurse Scientist
Baylor College of Medicine
	Huberta.cozart@va.gov
HubertaBette.cozart@bcm.edu
(713)791-1414x27994
	Member
	2019
	2022/2025
	
	Houston, TX

	4. 
	Pamela Crary, PhD, RN, AHN-BC, VHA-CM
Nurse Scientist
	Pamela.crary@va.gov
(608) 256-1901 Ext. 17770
	Member
	2017
	2020/2023
	12
	Madison, WI

	5. 
	Mary Ellen Dellefield, PhD, RN, Research Nurse Scientist, VASDHS, Clinical Professor, Univ of San Diego Hahn School of Nursing
	Mary.Dellefield@va.gov
(858) 552-8585 Ext. 2686
	Member
	2017
	2020/2023
	21
	San Diego, CA

	6. 
	Monica Dinardo, PhD, ANP, CDE
Diabetes Nurse Practitioner, Division of Endocrinology, Core Investigator, Center for Health Equity Research and Promotion
	Monica.Dinardo@va.gov
(412) 360-2262 

	Member
Chair (2019-2020)
	2017
	2020/2023
	4
	Pittsburgh, PA

	7. 
	Kathleen Ellstrom, PhD, ACNS-BC
Pulmonary Clinical Nurse Specialist
VA Loma Linda Healthcare System (CA)
	Kathleen.ellstrom@va.gov
909-583-6095
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	22
	Loma Linda, CA

	8. 
	Margo A. Halm, PhD, RN, Associate Chief Nurse Executive, Nursing Research & EBP, VA Portland Health Care System
	Margo.halm@va.gov
503-273-5244
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	20
	Portland, OR

	9. 
	Julius Kehinde, PhD, RN
Chief Nurse, Research/EBP
	Julius.kehinde@va.gov 
(727) 398-6661
	Member
	2016
	2019/2022
	8
	Bay Pines, FL

	10. 
	Satish Mahajan, PhD, Meng, RN
Chief, Research and Innovation
	Satish.mahajan@va.gov
(650) 444-8964
	Member
	2019
	2022/2025
	
	Palo Alto, CA

	11. 
	Helene Moriarty PhD, RN, FAAN
Nurse Scientist
Villanova University
	Helene.moriarty@va.gov
Helene.moriarty@villanova.edu
(215)823-5800 x4078
	Member
	2019
	2022/2025
	4
	Philadelphia, PA

	12. 
	Shannon Munro, PhD, APRN, BC, FNP
Nurse Researcher/ Nurse Practitioner
	Shannon.cohen@va.gov 
(540) 982-2463 ext 4350
	Member
Chair(2018-2019)
	2016
	2019/2022
	6
	Salem, VA

	13. 
	Ursula Kelly, PhD, APRN, ANP-BC, PMHNP-BC
Atlanta VA Medical Center, Atlanta, GA
	Ursula.Kelly@va.gov 
(404) 321-6111 x2340
	Member
Chair-elect
(2019-2020)
	2018
	2021/2024
	7
	Atlanta, GA

	14. 
	Kim C. Phillips, RN, BSN, MSN, PhD
UM Coordinator, Salisbury VAMC
1601 Brenner Avenue, Salisbury, NC 28144
	Kimberly.phillips@va.gov
704-638-9000, ext 12008
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	6
	Salisbury, NC

	15. 
	Cathy St. Pierre, PhD, RN, Assoc Chief Nursing Research Bedford VAMC
	Cathy.StPierre@va.gov 
781-687-2523
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	1
	Bedford, MA

	16. 
	Elizabeth Tarlov, PhD, RN, Research Health Scientist, Center of Innovation for Complex Chronic Healthcare (CINCCH)
	elizabeth.tarlov@va.gov 
708-202-2414
etarlo1@uic.edu 
312-413-0479
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	12
	Hines (Chicago), IL

	17. 
	Julie Womack, PhD, CNM, FNP-BC
Health Sciences Researcher/VA Connecticut Healthcare System
	Julie.womack@yale.edu
julie.womack@va.gov 
203-687-6430
	Member
	2018
	2021/2024
	1
	Connecticut


	*	Term starts in March    ** Term may be renewed for a second term once
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